Bulletin 800F
22.5 mm Push Buttons
10-90
www.ab.com/catalogs     Preferred availability cat. nos. are bbold.
Publication A117-CA001A-EN-P
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
Product Selection
Momentary Push Button Operators, Non-Illuminated — Mushroom�
40 mm Mushroom
Cat. No. 800FM-MM42
60 mm Mushroom
Cat. No. 800FP-MM63
90 mm Mushroom
Cat. No. 800FP-MM94
Color Pkg. Quantity
40 mm Mushroom 60 mm Mushroom
Plastic Metal Plastic Metal
Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
Black
1
800FP-MM42 800FM-MM42 800FP-MM62 800FM-MM62
Green 800FP-MM43 800FM-MM43 800FP-MM63 800FM-MM63
Red 800FP-MM44 800FM-MM44 800FP-MM64 800FM-MM64
Yellow 800FP-MM45 800FM-MM45 800FP-MM65 800FM-MM65
Blue 800FP-MM46 800FM-MM46 800FP-MM66 800FM-MM66
800F P – MM4 3
a b c
a
Operator Construction
Code Description
P Round plastic operator
(IP65, Type 4/4X/13)
M Round metal operator
(IP65, Type 4/13)
b
Size and Operator Type
Code Type
MM4 40 mm momentary
MM6 60 mm momentary
MM9 90 mm momentary�
c
Color Cap
Code Color
2 Black
3 Green
4 Red
5 Yellow
6 Blue� Momentary mushroom operators are IP65 rated.
�Only available with black, red, and yellow cap colors.